Sep 27 2024 (23:43)

India Rail Info

Rewa - Rajkot SF Express/22938 - SF - WR
KNW/Khandwa Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
11h 20m - 688 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 REWA |Rewa 20:55 2 0 59 |306 [WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 21:45 21:50 5m |1 1 49 93 (315 |WCR
3 [MYR |Maihar 22:13 22:15 2m (2 |1 85 |76 353 |WCR
4  |KTE Katni Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |5 |1 148 |73 |381 |WCR
5 |/BP Jabalpur 00:25 00:35 10m |1,2 (2 238 (80 |411 [WCR
6 |NU Narsinghpur 01:38 01:40 2m |2 |2 323 |89 (364 |WCR
7 |PPI Pipariya 02:43 02:45 2m |2 |2 |416 |53 (335 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |6,7 |2 483 (83 |329 |WCR
9 KNW |Khandwa Junction 06:23 06:25 2m |1 |2 666 |85 (302 |CR

10 |BAU |Burhanpur 07:14 07:15 Tm |1 |2 |735 |55 |267 |CR

11 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |3 |2 790 (48 |205 |CR

12 |JL Jalgaon Junction 08:50 08:52 2m (2 |2 814 |59 |209 |CR

13 |AN Amalner 09:48 09:51 3m |1 |2 869 |64 |186 |WR

14 |NDB |Nandurbar 11:20 11:30 10m (1 |2 964 |69 [203 |WR

15 |ST Surat 13:50 13:55 5m |1 |2 1125 [65 |59 |WR

16 |BH Bharuch Junction 14:50 14:52 2m |3 |2 1184 {73 |18 |WR

17 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 15:50 15:55 5m |2 |2 1254 |67 |36 |WR

18 |ANND |Anand Junction 16:27 16:29 2m (3 |2 1290 |75 |40 |WR

19 |ND Nadiad Junction 16:44 16:46 2m (2 |2 1309 |47 |37 |WR

20 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [17:45 17:55 10m (4 |2 1354 |56 |52 |WR

21 |VG Viramgam Junction 19:05 19:07 2m |1 |2 1420 |63 WR

22 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |20:09 20:11 2m |1 |2 1485 |78 |72 |WR

23 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 21:08 21:10 2m (3 |2 1559 (36 (86 |WR

24 |RIT Rajkot Junction 22:20 1,2 |2 1601 |- 119 [WR

Sep 27 2024 (23:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




